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198507150001
51820

07/15/1985
12:00:00

CALERA
CHURCH
NAZARENE

Grantee RELEASES CENTRAL
STATE BANK

34 18 Other:MORTG
AGE BOOK
410, PAGE 16

198507150001
52100

07/15/1985
12:00:00

CALERA
CHURCH
NAZARENE

Grantee RELEASES CENTRAL
STATE BANK

34 19 Other:MORTG
AGE BOOK
418, PAGE 898

198507150001
52820

07/15/1985
12:00:00

CALERA
CHURCH
NAZARENE

Grantee RELEASES CENTRAL
STATE BANK

34 16 Other:MORTG
AGE BOOK
418, PAGE 883

198507150001
52970

07/15/1985
12:00:00

CALERA
CHURCH
NAZARENE

Grantee RELEASES CENTRAL
STATE BANK

34 17 Other:MORTG
AGE BOOK
399, PAGE 381

198503050000
49680

03/05/1985
12:00:00

CALERA
CHURCH
NAZARENE

Grantee RELEASES CENTRAL
STATE BANK

19 931 Other:MORTG
AGE BOOK
442, PAGE 693


