Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Party Seq= 2; Date Recorded= 1985; Name= CALERA CHURCH NAZARENE;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
198507150001 51820	07/15/1985 12:00:00	CALERA CHURCH NAZARENE	Grantee	RELEASES	CENTRAL STATE BANK	34	18				Other:MORTG AGE BOOK 410, PAGE 16
198507150001 52100	07/15/1985 12:00:00	CALERA CHURCH NAZARENE	Grantee	RELEASES	CENTRAL STATE BANK	34	19				Other:MORTG AGE BOOK 418, PAGE 898
198507150001 52820	07/15/1985 12:00:00	CALERA CHURCH NAZARENE	Grantee	RELEASES	CENTRAL STATE BANK	34	16				Other:MORTG AGE BOOK 418, PAGE 883
198507150001 52970	07/15/1985 12:00:00	CALERA CHURCH NAZARENE	Grantee	RELEASES	CENTRAL STATE BANK	34	17				Other:MORTG AGE BOOK 399, PAGE 381
198503050000 49680	03/05/1985 12:00:00	CALERA CHURCH NAZARENE	Grantee	RELEASES	CENTRAL STATE BANK	19	931				Other:MORTG AGE BOOK 442, PAGE 693